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 32 32ALSFELD-LAUTERBACH  4111MN021712  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  5

 29 29BAD HERSFELD  4111MN021718  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 46 47BAD HOMBURG V D HOEHE  4111MN021719 -1-2 1 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 35 35BAD NAUHEIM  4111MN021721  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 26 26BAD ORB GELNHAUSEN  4111MN021723  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 33 34BAD SOODEN ALLENDORF  4111MN021724 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  4

 36 33BAD WILDUNGEN  4111MN021725  3 0 0 0 33479 GERMANY  0

 21 21BIEDENKOPF  4111MN021727  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 29 27DILLENBURG  4111MN021732  2 0 0 0 23479 GERMANY  5

 45 45ESCHWEGE  4111MN021733  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 41 39FRANKENBERG-EDER  4111MN021734  2 0 0 0 23479 GERMANY  1

 48 48FRANKFURT AM MAIN  4111MN021736  0-1 1 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 20 20FRANKFURT GOETHESTADT  4111MN021737  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 33 35FRANKFURT PAULSKIRCHE  4111MN021738 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 59 58FULDA  4111MN021739  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  1

 44 46GIESSEN  4111MN021740 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 41 41HANAU  4111MN021742  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  9

 28 28HANNOVERSCH MUENDEN  4111MN021743  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 18 18HÖCHST MAIN-TAUNUS  4111MN021744  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  7

 30 31HOFGEISMAR  4111MN021745 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 41 41IDSTEIN  4111MN021749  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  2

 34 35KASSEL  4111MN021751 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 39 39KASSEL BRUEDER GRIMM  4111MN021752  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  5

 42 43KOENIGSTEIN  4111MN021754 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 37 37KORBACH AROLSEN  4111MN021755  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 24 24LAUBACH  4111MN021758  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 41 38MARBURG  4111MN021763  3 0 0 0 33479 GERMANY  2

 42 43MELSUNGEN  4111MN021764 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 29 29OBERURSEL  4111MN021770  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  7

 46 46OFFENBACH  4111MN021772  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 46 46RHEINGAU  4111MN021774  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  5

 32 33WEILBURG LAHN  4111MN021786 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 46 45WIESBADEN  4111MN021787  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 19 18WIESBADEN MATTIACUM  4111MN021788  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 40 41WIESBADEN NEROBERG  4111MN021789 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 47 47WETZLAR  4111MN021790  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 36 35SCHWALMSTADT  4111MN028155  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  3

 25 24GIESSEN JUSTUS VON LIEBIG  4111MN029521  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  1

 30 30DREIEICH  4111MN029746  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  8
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 34 36FRANKFURT RHEIN-MAIN  4111MN029773 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 20 19BEBRA-ROTENBURG  4111MN030209  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 34 33BAD VILBEL  4111MN032018  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 16 16DILLENBURG ORANIEN  4111MN032019  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  1

 26 23FRANKFURT FLUGHAFEN  4111MN032020  3 0 0 0 33479 GERMANY  0

 23 23GELNHAUSEN  4111MN032238  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  11

 37 36KASSEL KURHESSEN  4111MN033109  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 28 28FRIEDRICHSDORF-LIMES  4111MN033371  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  4

 26 26HOCHTAUNUS  4111MN034044  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 31 30SELIGENSTADT  4111MN034126  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 34 35NEU ISENBURG  4111MN035607 -1-2 1 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 34 34FRANKFURT AM LEONHARDSBRUNN  4111MN037705  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 27 26HOFHEIM AM TAUNUS  4111MN037706  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 27 27FRANKFURT MAINMETROPOLE  4111MN038478  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  1

 31 30VORTAUNUS  4111MN039068  1-2 0 0 33479 GERMANY  1

 35 36SCHLUECHTERN BERGWINKEL  4111MN039903 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 42 43WETZLAR SOLMS  4111MN040160 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 15 15HERBORN  4111MN040902  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  18

 36 37LAUTERBACH VOGELSBERG  4111MN041997 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 55 52HUENFELD  4111MN042089  3 0 1 0 23479 GERMANY  1

 28 27USINGEN SAALBURG  4111MN042689  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 39 39KRONBERG IM TAUNUS  4111MN042828  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 45 44HOCHHEIM-FLÖRSHEIM  4111MN044181  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 34 33WOLFHAGEN  4111MN044654  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 22 23WETTERAU  4111MN044872 -1-3 0 0 23479 GERMANY  4

 42 43LIMBURG MITTELLAHN  4111MN045297 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 23 23RODGAU ROEDERMARK  4111MN045923  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 35 36WIESBADEN DREI LILIEN  4111MN046856 -1-3 0 0 23479 GERMANY  1

 41 41OFFENBACH AM MAIN LEDERSTADT  4111MN047882  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  11

 32 32UNTERTAUNUS  4111MN049351  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 32 32KELKHEIM TS  4111MN049646  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 15 14HOFHEIM RHEIN-MAIN  4111MN052862  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  4

 27 30FRANKFURT ROEMER  4111MN052900 -3-3 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 33 35HANAU BRUEDER GRIMM  4111MN054676 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 44 41WIESBADEN KOCHBRUNNEN  4111MN055433  3 0 0 0 33479 GERMANY  1

 24 24HATTERSHEIM-KRIFTEL  4111MN055657  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  4

 34 34SULZBACH AM TAUNUS  4111MN055768  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  5

 28 27FRANKFURT COSMOPOLITAN  4111MN057614  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 22 19LANGEN  4111MN057977  3 0 0 0 33479 GERMANY  2
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 25 25FRANKFURT MUSEUMSUFER  4111MN058056  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 26 26MAINTAL  4111MN058064  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  6

 31 31DIETZENBACH  4111MN058585  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 42 42GIESSEN-BURG GLEIBERG  4111MN058586  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  3

 25 25ESCHBORN  4111MN058994  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  9

 32 32LIMBURG NASSAU  4111MN059514  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 29 29BUTZBACH  4111MN059665  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 45 45FRANKFURT ALTE OPER  4111MN060028  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 25 25MUEHLHEIM AM MAIN  4111MN060604  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 20 19NIEDERNHAUSEN  4111MN060798  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 15 16SCHWALM EDER BORKEN  4111MN060854 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 31 31FRANKFURT ESCHENHEIMER TURM  4111MN061350  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 18 17HESSISCH LICHTENAU  4111MN062298  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 41 41BAD AROLSEN  4111MN062820  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  11

 41 41ESCHWEGE-WERRATAL  4111MN064528  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  6

 32 34BAD HOMBURG-WEISSER TURM  4111MN064712 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 20 20Hanau-Schloss Philippsruhe  4111MN064878  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 29 29BAD NAUHEIM-HESSISCHER LOEWE  4111MN065453  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 42 41BAD VILBEL WASSERBURG  4111MN065519  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 26 26BRUCHKOEBEL  4111MN066406  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 41 41HOMBERG EFZE  4111MN066544  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 35 35FULDA BONIFATIUS  4111MN068881  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 36 39WIESBADEN AN DEN QUELLEN  4111MN068956 -3-3 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 31 31FRANKFURT PALMENGARTEN  4111MN076093  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 19 18BAD HOMBURG KAISERIN FRIEDRICH  4111MN078479  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  5

 32 32OFFENBACH RHEIN MAIN  4111MN082905  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 36 37KASSEL WILHELMSHOEHE  4111MN082976 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 41 41KOENIGSTEIN BURG  4111MN082990  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 20 21FRANKFURT MAIN SKYLINE  4111MN084672 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  7

 43 44DILLENBURG SCHLOSSBERG  4111MN095116 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 41 41KASSEL HERKULES  4111MN097384  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 19 21NIDDERAU  4111MN097385 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 31 32KORBACH WALDECKER LAND  4111MN098250 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  3

 31 30MARBURG ELISABETH VON THUERINGEN  4111MN098629  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  1

 30 28BAD HOMBURG HESSENPARK  4111MN098841  2-1 1 0 23479 GERMANY  0

 29 29MOERFELDEN WALLDORF  4111MN099722  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 21 22OBERURSEL SCHILLERTURM  4111MN099836 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  5

 24 22WETZLAR CHARLOTTE BUFF  4111MN101153  2 0 0 0 23479 GERMANY  3

 24 22FRANKFURT HESSISCHER LOEWE  4111MN102949  2 0 0 0 23479 GERMANY  0
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 30 30ESCHBORN WESTERBACH  4111MN105082  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 34 34EPPSTEIN  4111MN108539  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 28 28GIESSEN WILHELM CONRAD ROENTGEN  4111MN108586  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  7

 20 20FRANKFURT OBERFORSTHAUS  4111MN108648  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  8

 28 27MAIN KINZIG INTERKONTINENTAL  4111MN110319  1-1 0 0 23479 GERMANY  6

 24 23LIMBURG GOLDENER GRUND  4111MN110758  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 37 38LIMBURG-DOMSTADT  4111MN118725 -1-2 1 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 20 19Wiesbaden Oranien  4111MN124925  1 0 0 0 13479 GERMANY  1

 12 13Herborn-Schloss  4111MN127650 -1-1 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 32 32Wiesbaden Kurpark  4111MN128975  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  2

 29 29Haiger  4111MN130242  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  10

 42 44Fritzlar-Chattengau  4111MN131911 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  1

 16 18Wildeck  4111MN138769 -2-2 0 0 03479 GERMANY  0

 21 21Hanau Am Limes  4111MN141073  0-1 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

 15 15Main-Kinzig Barbarossa  4111MN148100  0 0 0 0 03479 GERMANY  19

 17 17Frankfurt- Neues Frankfurt  4111MN149703  0-3 0 0 33479 GERMANY  0

 42 43Wiesbaden Bowling Green  4111MN154843 -1-2 0 0 13479 GERMANY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  6  77  4,227 4,221  77  6 134
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